diaphragm metering pump
»	 2,5 ml/h to 200 l/h
»	 0 to +16 bar
»	 -20 	to +150°C
customized configurable
  liquids
Smart diaphragm metering pump with wetted parts
made entirely of PTFE (optional: PP or stainless steel)

The Ritmo R033 is a compact, speed-controlled diaphragm displacement pump with a stepper motor drive
and intelligent electronics. It offers maximum dosing precision, even with demanding media (e.g. high-
viscosity or degassing fluids), and ensures a continuous, uniform flow rate by adjusting the stroke duration
while maintaining a constant full stroke length.
7,5 12 17
5
4
7
16
1010
15
30 60
20015010050
120 200
R033-7,5-16	 – 	7,5l/h/16bar
R033-12-10 	 – 	12l/h/10bar
R033-17-7 	 – 	17l/h/7bar
R033-30-4 	 – 	30l/h/4bar
R033-XL-60-10 	– 	60l/h/10bar
R033-XL-120-7 	– 	120l/h/7bar
R033-XL-200-4 	– 	200l/h/4bar
Pr
es
su
re